



WE SERVE TO SAVE

DEPARTMENT OF FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICES
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

No: FRS/PTA/15500/2026/RENEWAL

Date:28-7-2026

RENEWAL CERTIFICATE

NAME & ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT	: MANAGER, SAVIO ENGLISH SCHOOL, VALIYAKULAM, NARANGANAM, PATHANAMTHITTA, VALIYAKULAM, NARANGANAM, PATHANAMTHITTA-689642
NAME OF THE COMPANY	: SAVIO ENGLISH SCHOOL
OCCUPANCY TYPE	: EDUCATIONAL BUILDING
HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING	: 11.46 Metre
NO OF FLOOR	: 4
PLINTH AREA	: 2640.70 m ²
FINAL NOC NO. AND DATE OF ISSUE AND ISSUED BY	: D1-1871/2020 dated 09-10-2020 Issued by REGIONAL FIRE OFFICER, FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICES, KOTTAYAM
SURVEY NO	: 18/11,18/13
VILLAGE	: NARANGANAM
PANCHAYAT	: NARANGANAM
DISTRICT	: PATHANAMTHITTA

1.The Board headed by the Station Officer,Fire and Rescue station,PATHANAMTHITTA has inspected the above said building and recommended to renew the No objection Certificate.

2. In this circumstances, this No Objection Certificate is issued under my authority for the continued occupation of the above building. No further construction will be allowed in the vacant spaces provided in the approved plan.

3. This certificate is issued on the condition that the fire fighting system installed will be kept always functional and the owner of the building should take special care to maintain the systems installed in proper working condition in all time. **This certificate is valid for 1 year from the date of issue. After 1 year the certificate must be renewed. Non renewal of the certificate within the time limit will result in the loss of eligibility for insurance coverage and appropriate legal action by the Local Self Government/Revenue Department.** All Officers of and above the rank of Station Officers of the Fire & Rescue Services Department will have the right to inspect the building on any day/time after serving 7 days notice to ensure that the installed systems are in good working condition.



Certificate issued by Vinod kumar V

To,
Applicant / Concerned Local Authority

** This is a Computer Generated Certificate & signature is not required.*

